

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 10B.209011 TIP No. NA
 Location Macedonia Ch. Rd. (SR 2318), High Ridge Ch. Rd. (SR 1905), Trinity Ch. Rd. (SR 2153), Sycamore Grove Rd. (SR 1961) and Austin Chaney Rd. (SR 1758)
 Type of Work Remove and Replace Existing Structure Pipes

County: Union

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		Lynn Thomas Grading		Dakota Contracting Co.		Dane Construction Inc.	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS			\$21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$32,915.00	\$ 32,915.00
2	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	1.000	LS			\$248,920.00	\$ 248,920.00	\$198,000.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$459,460.00	\$ 459,460.00
3	0318000000-E	300	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINOR STRUCTURES	330.000	TON			\$40.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$35.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$40.00	\$ 13,200.00
4	0320000000-E	300	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING GEOTEXTILE	880.000	SY			\$1.00	\$ 880.00	\$3.30	\$ 2,904.00	\$2.25	\$ 1,980.00
5	0986000000-E	SP	INSTALLATION OF 54" CS PIPE CULVERT	60.000	LF			\$48.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$70.00	\$ 4,200.00
6	0986000000-E	SP	INSTALLATION OF 60" CS PIPE CULVERT	120.000	LF			\$48.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$250.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$70.00	\$ 8,400.00
7	0986000000-E	SP	INSTALLATION OF 66" CS PIPE CULVERT	40.000	LF			\$48.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$70.00	\$ 2,800.00
8	0986000000-E	SP	INSTALLATION OF 72" CS PIPE CULVERT	80.000	LF			\$48.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$400.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$70.00	\$ 5,600.00
9	0986000000-E	SP	INSTALLATION OF 87" X 63" CS PIPE ARCH CULVERT	60.000	LF			\$74.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$450.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$70.00	\$ 4,200.00
10	1077000000-E	SP	#57 STONE	500.000	TON			\$40.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$32.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$55.00	\$ 27,500.00
11	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	240.000	TON			\$28.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$60.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$50.00	\$ 12,000.00
12	1489000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0B	130.000	TON			\$110.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$295.00	\$ 38,350.00	\$100.00	\$ 13,000.00
13	1498000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0B	80.000	TON			\$110.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$364.00	\$ 29,120.00	\$100.00	\$ 8,000.00
14	1519000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B	100.000	TON			\$110.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$360.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00
15	1575000000-E	620	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	16.000	TON			\$500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$525.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$450.00	\$ 7,200.00
16	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STATIONARY)	960.000	SF			\$10.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$12.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$10.05	\$ 9,648.00
17	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARRICADE MOUNTED)	100.000	SF			\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$13.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$9.65	\$ 965.00
18	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	240.000	LF			\$25.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$23.50	\$ 5,640.00
19	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	1850.000	LF			\$4.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$4.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$2.00	\$ 3,700.00
20	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300.000	LF			\$4.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$2.00	\$ 600.00	\$3.00	\$ 900.00
21	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	50.000	CY			\$14.00	\$ 700.00	\$10.00	\$ 500.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,000.00
22	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	310.000	SY			\$5.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$2.00	\$ 620.00	\$2.25	\$ 697.50
23	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	120.000	SY			\$7.00	\$ 840.00	\$6.00	\$ 720.00	\$6.50	\$ 780.00
24	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	400.000	LF			\$5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$8.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$8.50	\$ 3,400.00
25	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING & MULCHING	2.000	ACR			\$2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
26	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	80.000	LF			\$30.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$45.00	\$ 3,600.00
27	8608000000-E	876	RIP RAP CLASS II (2'-0" THICK)	260.000	TON			\$42.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$65.00	\$ 16,900.00	\$50.00	\$ 13,000.00
28	8622000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	250.000	SY			\$1.00	\$ 250.00	\$3.00	\$ 750.00	\$2.25	\$ 562.50

BID TOTALS

\$358,975.00

\$	420,720.00	\$	587,034.00	\$	658,348.00
----	------------	----	------------	----	------------